Get Involved...Get Rewarded!

April 2022
Member Name:
Events
Date(s) Event Name Point Value
Apr 12 New Member Orientation - AM 50
Apr 12 New Member Orientation - PM 50
Apr 13 New Member Orientation - AM 50
Apr 13 New Member Orientation - PM 50
Apr 13 General Membership Meeting 100
Apr 14 CE/PLE: Fair Housing 50
Apr 14 CE/PLE: Recent KREC Cases 50
Apr 14 REALTORS® Hope for Hunger Reception (FirstBank) 100
Apr 22 REALTORS® Hope for Hunger Ribbon Cutting 100
Apr 22 Fourth Friday - Fire Pit Family Night 100
Apr 23 Food Sorting (Russellville Road) 200
Apr 24 Food Sorting at CanStruct (Knicely Center) 200
Apr 27 Food Packing for Schools (Russellville Road) 200
Apr 28 Food Deliveries to Schools 200
Apr 28 REALTOR® Training with Ross Mortgage 100
Apr 28 REALTOR® Bootcamp with Stockton Mortgage 100

Civic Organization Involvement (1 per month per org.) List below:

25 ea/100 max

Points Earned

Committee Meetings

Date(s) Meeting Name

Apr 12 Governmental Affairs/RPAC Committee
Apr 14 REALTORS® Community Service Committee
Apr 19 Investment Committee

Apr 19 Public Relations Committee

Apr 20 RASK Board of Directors

Apr 20 Membership Services Committee

Apr 20 PR Scholarship Taskforce

Apr 21 REIS Board of Directors

Additional Points

April Birthdays - Signed Lockbox Lease Agreement On Time
April General Membership Meeting Sponsor

Sponsored a RASK Event for $499 or less

Sponsored a RASK Event for $500 or more

Bonus Points: Return this form to Terry by May 20th

Point Value
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

50
200
100
200

15

April Total:

Points Earned

Forms are also available at www.raskrealtors.com

Click on 'Member Resources', then 'Get Involved...Get Rewarded'

Return to Terry@RaskRealtors.com




